Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Left Hand Spiral Bits Upcut/Downcut - Two Flute
Thank you for shopping with us! Left hand rotation spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut than
standard router bits. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Geometry Flute Overall Length

LU1600 Whiteside Machine 1/8in 1/2in Upcut 2 2in 1/4in  $29.19
LU1800 Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21in 1/4in $29.19
LU2100 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $27.37
LU3100 Whiteside Machine 5/16 in 1lin Upcut 2 3in 5/16 in $53.52
LU4100 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 1lin Upcut 2 3in 3/8in $53.52
LU5125 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 11/4in Upcut 2 3in 1/2in $68.11
LU5200 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 2in Upcut 2 4 in 1/2in $97.30
LU6200 Whiteside Machine 5/8 in 2in Upcut 2 4 in 5/8in $265.14
LD1600 Whiteside Machine 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 21in 1/4in $29.19


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

LU7200
LD1800
LD2100
LD3100
LD4100
LD5125
LD5200
LD6200
LD7200

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/4in
3/16 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in

2in
3/4 in
lin
lin
lin
11/4in
2in
2in
2in

Upcut

Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut

Downcut

N N N N N N N NN

4in
2in
21/2in
3in
3in
3in
4in
4in
4in

3/4in
1/4 in
1/4in
5/16 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2'in
5/8in
3/4in

$212.84
$29.19
$27.37
$53.52
$53.52
$68.11
$97.30
$265.14
$212.84



