Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Left Hand Spiral Bits Upcut/Downcut - Two Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Left hand rotation spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut than standard router bits. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
LU1600	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	1/2 in	Upcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$29.19
LU1800	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$29.19
LU2100	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$27.37
LU3100	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	5/16 in	\$53.52
LU4100	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	3/8 in	\$53.52
LU5125	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	\$68.11
LU5200	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	1/2 in	\$97.30
LU6200	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	5/8 in	\$265.14
LD1600	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	1/2 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$29.19

LU7200 Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	3/4 in	\$212.84
LD1800 Whiteside Machine 3/16 in	3/4 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$29.19
LD2100 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$27.37
LD3100 Whiteside Machine 5/16 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 in	5/16 in	\$53.52
LD4100 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 in	3/8 in	\$53.52
LD5125 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	\$68.11
LD5200 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 in	Downcut	2	4 in	1/2 in	\$97.30
LD6200 Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	2 in	Downcut	2	4 in	5/8 in	\$265.14
LD7200 Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	2 in	Downcut	2	4 in	3/4 in	\$212.84